JVmaster - 2019 Middle School Championships

non-Scoring Teams

Team Overall Results
Average Time Score Name Average Time Finishers
00:19:30.49 3

L Chicod
00:15:26.17 26 EB Aycock

00:15:40.46 29

Place Name
1 AGCox
2 Hope MS

00:20:03.55 3

Printed: 10/22/2019 6:02:47 PM Page: 1 of 3



JVmaster - 2019 Middle School Championships

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 AG Cox 00:15:26.17 10 26
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 232 Makenna Brantley 00:14:51.94 2
2 3 241  Lorelai Miller 00:14:59.12 3
3 4 231 Riley Bissett 00:15:07.31 4
4 8 238  Kayleigh Hill 00:16:05.28 8
5 9 243 Amya Pope 00:16:07.21 9
6 13 234  Allison Christian 00:16:39.67 (13)
7 15 237  Chloe Higgins 00:16:45.78 (14)
2 Hope MS 00:15:40.46 10 29
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 431  Anna McCunney 00:14:42.16 1
2 5 437  Sarah Tauzer 00:15:34.04 5
3 6 432  Jordan McGowan 00:15:50.64 6
4 7 425 Waverly Davis 00:16:01.55 7
5 10 435 Alanna Rambert 00:16:13.92 10
6 11 436  Jamie Herdman 00:16:21.59 (11)
7 12 422 Lily Albers 00:16:30.53 (12)

Printed: 10/22/2019 6:02:47 PM

Page: 2 of 3



Individual Overall Results

JVmaster - 2019 Middle School Championships

Overall

Score Bib# Name

(46)
(47)

SO O O © ©

431
232
241
231
437
432
425
238
243
435
436
422
234
426
237
245
246
423
239
695
694
424
269
265
696
270

Anna McCunney
Makenna Brantley
Lorelai Miller
Riley Bissett
Sarah Tauzer
Jordan McGowan
Waverly Davis
Kayleigh Hill
Amya Pope
Alanna Rambert
Jamie Herdman
Lily Albers

Allison Christian
Anna Herdman
Chloe Higgins
Ashlynn Tinney
Kya Walker
Caroline Chrismon
Akima Hukins
Kashyia Green
Dakota Dixon
Madison Cornwell
Camya Whitfield
Madison Fleming
Madison Bullock
Samera Williams

Class Chip Time Team

Printed: 10/22/2019 6:02:47 PM

00:14:42.16
00:14:51.94
00:14:59.12
00:15:07.31
00:15:34.04
00:15:50.64
00:16:01.55
00:16:05.28
00:16:07.21
00:16:13.92
00:16:21.59
00:16:30.53
00:16:39.67
00:16:45.11
00:16:45.78
00:16:51.44
00:17:12.00
00:17:54.69
00:18:04.87
00:18:20.00
00:18:23.13
00:18:36.27
00:18:50.48
00:19:23.48
00:21:48.32
00:21:56.70

Hope MS
AG Cox
AG Cox
AG Cox
Hope MS
Hope MS
Hope MS
AG Cox
AG Cox
Hope MS
Hope MS
Hope MS
AG Cox
Hope MS
AG Cox
AG Cox
AG Cox
Hope MS
AG Cox
Chicod
Chicod
Hope MS
EB Aycock
EB Aycock
Chicod

EB Aycock

Page: 3 of 3



