JVmaster - 2019 Middle School Championships

Team Overall Results		non-Scoring Teams
Place Name	Average Time Score	Name
1 AG Cox	00:15:26.17 26	Chicod EB Aycock
2 Hope MS	00:15:40.46 29	LB Ayoook

non-Scoring Teams		
<u>Name</u>	Average Time	<u>Finishers</u>
Chicod	00:19:30.49	3
EB Aycock	00:20:03.55	3

JVmaster - 2019 Middle School Championships

Team	Results						
Place	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Score
1	AG Cox				00:15:26.17	10	26
·	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	<u>Score</u>
	1	2	232	Makenna Brantley		00:14:51.94	2
	2	3	241	Lorelai Miller		00:14:59.12	3
	3	4	231	Riley Bissett		00:15:07.31	4
	4	8	238	Kayleigh Hill		00:16:05.28	8
	5	9	243	Amya Pope		00:16:07.21	9
	6	13	234	Allison Christian		00:16:39.67	(13)
	7	15	237	Chloe Higgins		00:16:45.78	(14)
2	Hope MS				00:15:40.46	10	29
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	1	431	Anna McCunney		00:14:42.16	1
	2	5	437	Sarah Tauzer		00:15:34.04	5
	3	6	432	Jordan McGowan		00:15:50.64	6
	4	7	425	Waverly Davis		00:16:01.55	7
	5	10	435	Alanna Rambert		00:16:13.92	10
	6	11	436	Jamie Herdman		00:16:21.59	(11)
	7	12	422	Lily Albers		00:16:30.53	(12)

JVmaster - 2019 Middle School Championships

Individual Overall Results

Overall	Score	Bib#	<u>Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	1	431	Anna McCunney	6th	00:14:42.16	Hope MS
2	2	232	Makenna Brantley	K	00:14:51.94	AG Cox
3	3	241	Lorelai Miller	K	00:14:59.12	AG Cox
4	4	231	Riley Bissett	6th	00:15:07.31	AG Cox
5	5	437	Sarah Tauzer	7th	00:15:34.04	Hope MS
6	6	432	Jordan McGowan	8th	00:15:50.64	Hope MS
7	7	425	Waverly Davis	8th	00:16:01.55	Hope MS
8	8	238	Kayleigh Hill	6th	00:16:05.28	AG Cox
9	9	243	Amya Pope	6th	00:16:07.21	AG Cox
10	10	435	Alanna Rambert	8th	00:16:13.92	Hope MS
11	(11)	436	Jamie Herdman	6th	00:16:21.59	Hope MS
12	(12)	422	Lily Albers	8th	00:16:30.53	Hope MS
13	(13)	234	Allison Christian	6th	00:16:39.67	AG Cox
14	0	426	Anna Herdman	8th	00:16:45.11	Hope MS
15	(14)	237	Chloe Higgins	6th	00:16:45.78	AG Cox
16	0	245	Ashlynn Tinney	8th	00:16:51.44	AG Cox
17	0	246	Kya Walker	8th	00:17:12.00	AG Cox
18	0	423	Caroline Chrismon	8th	00:17:54.69	Hope MS
19	0	239	Akima Hukins	8th	00:18:04.87	AG Cox
20	(46)	695	Kashyia Green	K	00:18:20.00	Chicod
21	(47)	694	Dakota Dixon	K	00:18:23.13	Chicod
22	0	424	Madison Cornwell	6th	00:18:36.27	Hope MS
23	0	269	Camya Whitfield	8th	00:18:50.48	EB Aycock
24	0	265	Madison Fleming	8th	00:19:23.48	EB Aycock
25	0	696	Madison Bullock	K	00:21:48.32	Chicod
26	0	270	Samera Williams	6th	00:21:56.70	EB Aycock